PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EXTRACT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04/13/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CARLISLE PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
Street Address:	Coldharbour Business Park
Internal Address:	Sherbourne
City:	Dorset
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	DT9 4JW

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10029537

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)896-0607

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-896-0600

rmartin@bwsiplaw.com Email: Correspondent Name: Berenato, White & Stavish Address Line 1: 6550 Rock Spring Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 240

Address Line 4: Bethesda, MARYLAND 20817

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	4007.003
-------------------------	----------

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David S. Taylor, Reg. No. 39,045

Total Attachments: 1

source=4007.003 Certificate of Incorporation On Change Of Name_20051220115749#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 016924 FRAME: 0201



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 1579033

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that EXTRACT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of CARLISLE PROCESS SYSTEMS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 13th April 2004





HC006A

PATENT REEL: 016924 FRAME: 0202

RECORDED: 12/20/2005